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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Daytona Beach Sanitary Lift 

Project Name: Station Relocation at O’Hare          Procurement Specialist:  ____Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   129206               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   Wed, March. 11, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Rena Neely City of Chicago 773-462-7338 rena.neely@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Ken Brown OMP-CM 800-832-6352 brown@omp-cm.com 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Michelle Beecher OMP/QAMT 800-832-6352 mbeecher@statetestingllc.com 

Margaret Swider OMP-CM 800-832-6352 swider@omp-cm.com 

David Kulinsky  OPS-CDA 800-832-6352 david.kulinsky@cityofchicago.org 

George Vickus OMP-CM 800-832-6352 vickus@omp-cm.com 

Stan Kaderbek 
Milhouse Engineering and 

Construction 
312-987-0061 skaderbek@milhouseinc.com 
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Joe Avram 
Milhouse Engineering and 

Construction 
312-987-0061 javram@milhouseinc.com 

Dave Waterman  OMP-PMO 773-462-7425 david.waterman@dmjmap.com 

Carl Larson OAE/Jacobs 312-251-3000 carl.larson@jacobs.com 

Neil Pavilch OMP-PMO 800-832-6352 neil.pavilch@dmjmap.com 

Adella Gillespie City of Chicago 773-462-7364 adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Thomas Lyon OMP-CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com 

David Robbins City of Chicago 773-462-7539 david.robbins@cityofchicago.org 

Herbert Koch 
Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc.  

630-313-5784 herbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Brian Hopkins 
Joseph J. Henderson & Son, 

Inc.  
847-244-3222 estimating@jjhenderson.com  

Ken Scharlow Thieneman Construction, Inc.  219-947-4700 ken.scharlow@thienemanconstruction.com 

Craig Patterson 
John Burns Construction 

Company 
708-638-2008 cpatterson@jbcco.com 

Luke Rataj F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 lrataj@fhpaschen.com 

Daniel Howorth Metropolitan Industries, Inc.  815-886-9200 dhoworth@metropolitanind.com 

mailto:estimating@jjhenderson.com
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William M. Rausch Rausch Infrastructure 708-363-7553 wmrausch@riccllc.com 

Mark Mitchell Efficiency Shoring & Supply 815-685-1159 mmitchell@efficiencyshoring.com 

Kevin Vollmer Efficiency Shoring & Supply 815-713-8750 kvollmer@efficiencyshoring.com 

Olu Ogunsola Reyes Group 708-275-9587 oluogunsola@reyesgroup.com 

Greg Riemer Pan Oceanic Engineering 773-601-8408 greg@panoceanicinc.com 

Mark Fournier Walsh Construction 312-656-4410 mfournier@walshgroup.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridge-electric.com 

Judy Reyes Gourmet Kernel 847-458-0357 jreyes@thegourmetkernel.com 

Fred Gibson Kenny Construction 847-777-7852 fred.gibson@gcinc.com 

Sam Fetters Burling Builders, Inc.  773-241-6813 sfetters@burlingbuilders.com 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors, Inc.  773-287-7545 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Jim Ornelas Ornelas Construction 815-462-7000 jimornelas@ornelasconstruction.com 

 


